FERNDALE HOUSING COMMISSION

EFFECTIVE:

Housing Choice Voucher Administrative Plan

Approved by the HA Board of Commissioners:
Submitted to HUD:
Copyright 2015 by Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.
All rights reserved
Permission to reprint granted only to the Public Housing Authority or Housing Agency that has purchased this plan from Nan McKay & Associates, Inc. This document may not be reprinted or distributed to any other person or entity other than the purchasing agency without the express written permission of Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.

	Ferndale Housing Commission
Copyright 2015 by Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.	
All rights reserved	
Permission to reprint granted only to the Public Housing Authority or House purchased this plan from Nan McKay & Associates, Inc. This document m	

permission of Nan McKay & Associates, Inc.

distributed to any other person or entity other than the purchasing agency without the express written

2